
JAIPUR METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED
Directorate of Operation & Systems

Office of General Manager (Rolling Stock)
D01, Depot Building, Metro Train Depot, Bhrigu Path, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

E-mail – gmrs@jaipurmetrorail.in

No. JMRC/O&S/RS/2024-25/NIB/004 Date:     .08.2024

Corrigendum-01

Name of Bid: - “Procurement of Train Fire and Smoke Detection System spares”
NIB No: JMRC/O&S/RS/2024-25/NIB/004
Date of Publishing: 30.07.2024
Due to administrative reason, the following may be deemed as an amendment in the Bid document of the above
referred bid. The concerned may bid accordingly.

Para “j, p, q and r” of NIB key details, shall be read as under;

NIB Clause Clause of NIB Date & Time as per NIB Shall be Read As

(o) On Bid document Availability 
Period

From 17:00 Hrs  of   30.07.2024 to   
14:00          hrs       of   28.08.2024

From  17:00  Hrs   of
30.07.2024 to   14:00  hrs
of   06.09.2024

(p) Last Date & Time of online 
submission of Bid.

Up to 28.08.2024 at 14:00 hrs Up  to  06.09.2024
at 14:00 hrs

(q) Venue and Last Date of Physical 
Submission of Bid Cost, Bid 
Security and Processing Fee.

On    28.08.2024 at  14:00 hrs.
Office of Manager(RS), Room no.
S09, DCOS Building,  Metro Train
Depot,  Mansarovar,  Jaipur  –
302020,  Contact  no.:
7728895711

On  06.09.2024
at  14:00 hrs.
Office  of  Manager  (RS),
Room  no.  S09,  DCOS
Building,   Metro  Train
Depot,  Mansarovar,
Jaipur – 302020,  Contact
no.: 7728895711

(r) Time & Date of Opening of Online
Technical Bid

On 28.08.2024 at 15:00 hrs On  06.09.2024
at 15:00 hrs.

This Corrigendum will be part of bid document. All other conditions of the bid document will remain same.

                

Joint General Manager (Rolling Stock)
JAIPUR METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED

Page 1 of 1
RajKaj Ref No.: 10026334

mailto:gmrs@jaipurmetrorail.in

		2024-08-28T12:36:08+0530
	Approved




